820 1
Anchor Bank, N.A.
1055 East Wayzata Blvd
Wayzata MN 55391

(952) 473-4606

ENCHANTED FAMILY BUYING COMPANY Date 8/20/08 Page 1
1161 WAYZATA BLVD E Primary Account
WAYZATA MN 55391-1935 Enclosures 32

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

Community Checking Number of Enclosures 32

Account Number — Statement Dates 7/21/08 thru 8/20/08

Previous Balance 95,843.72 Days in the atatement period 31
5 Deposits/Credits 10,439,839.00 Average Ledger 150,259.54
55 Checka/Debite 10,523,628.62 Average Colleocted 150, 056,31

Service Charge 5.00

Interest Paid .00

Ending Balance 12,049.10

DEPOSITS AND CREDITS

Date Description Amount
7/28 Deposit 6,300.00
7/29 Wire Tranasfer Credit 27,000.00

SWE INVESTORS LLLP
999 1BTH STREET #2201
DENVER CO 80202
8/04 Wire Transfer Credit 2,876,939%,00
EDGE ONE, LLC
C O ATOZ INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
70 W MADISON STE 1500
CHICAGO IL 60602
8/04 Wire Transfer Credit 2,900,000.00
EDGE ONE, LLC
C O ATOZ INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
70 W MADISON STE 1500
CHICAGO IL 60602
8/05 Wire Transfer Credit 4,635,600.00
EDGE ONE, LLC
C O ATOZ INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
70 W MADISON STE 1500
CHICAGO IL 60602 GOVERNMENT
EXHIBIT
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Date 8/20/08
Primary Account

Enclosures

Commupity Checking - {Continued)

WITHDRAWALS AND DEBITS

Date
7/21

1/21
7/22
7/25
7/29
7/29
7/31
8/01
8/01
8/04

8/04
8/04
8/04
8/05

Description Amount
Wire Tranafer Debit 2,000.00-
BCT BANK INTERNATIONAL

TOWER GENERAL BANK

PLOOR 15 STREET AQUILINO DE LA
GUARDIA PANAMA CITY PANAMA
BANK OF AMERICA

MIAMI PL

FFC/ OFICINA LICENCIADO HERNAN
ERO SA AC

24TH & 26TH 5TRE 2ND AVENUE
O DAN BOSCO SAN JOSE COATA RIC

Wire Transfer Fee 40.00-
Tranafezr per Mike 25,000.G0-
Tranafer per Mike 50.00-
Transfer per Mike 3,000.00-
Wire Transfer Fee 12.00-
Tranafer per Mike 2,000.00-
Transfer per Mike 200.00-
Transfer per Mike 500.00-
Wire Transfer Debit 2,899,275.00-

Petters Company Inc

an.
Milwaukee WI
Wire Transfer Fee 12.00-
Wire Tranefer Fee 12.00-
Wire Transfer Fee 20.00-
Wire Transfer Debit 2,876,219.00-

Petters Company Inc

Page i
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Date B8/20/08
Primary Account
Enclosures

Coumunity Checking - {Continued)

WITHDRAWALS AND DEBITS

Date Dewcription Awount
M&I Bank
Milwaukee WI
8/05 Wire Transfer Debit 4,628,442.00-
Pette any Inc
M&I Bank
Milwaukee WI
8/05% Wire Transfer Fee 12.00-
8/05 Wire Transfer FPee 20.00-
8/05 Wire Transfer Fee 20.00-
8/13 Transfer per Mike S00.00-
8/13 Transfer p ’ Mike 2,000.00-
8/13 Transfer pet Mike 3,000.00-
8/15 Transfer per Mike 5,000,00-
8/15 Transfrer per mike 10,000.00-
8/15 TRANSFER TO LOAN 1,031.15-
Acect No.
8/20 Total Account S ice Fee 5,00~

DETAILED ITEMIZATION OF ACCOUNT SBRVICE FEE TOTAL LISTED ABOVE

8/20 Image Stutement Fee 5.00
- ' [
CHECKS
Date Check No Amount Date Check Nao Amount Date Check No
7/22 3650 166.00 7/22 3651 275.28 7/22 3652

* Indicates Serial Number out of Sequence

Paie 3

32

Amount
122 .45
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Community Checking

CHECKS

Date
7/23
7/23
7/22
7/23
7/23
7/22
7/2%2
7/25
7/25
7/30

Check No Amount
3653 +115.
3654 109.
3655 5,439,
3656 56.
1657 1,694.
3658 1,891,
3659 937
3661% f129.
3662 1, 000.
3663 5,136.

26
g3
03
47
11
58

.40

58
00
01

Date
7/30
7/31
a/12
8/12
8/18
a/o8
8/11
8/11
8/15
8/19

Date

Primary Account

8/20/08

Enclosures

- (Continued)

Check No Awount
3664 4,275.00
3665 6,064.50
3666 97.30
3667 7.317.00
3668 115.45
3669 1,000.00
3670 305.00
3672* 973.86
3673 2,114.89
3674 88.67

* Indicates Sesrial Number ocut of Seqguence

DAILY BALANCES

Date
7/21
7/22
7/23
7/285
7/28
7/29
7/30

Balance

93,803.72
59,971.98
87,995.51
56,815.93
63,115.93~
87,103.93
77,692.92

Date
7/31
8/01
8/04
8/05
8/08
8/11
8/12

Balance
69,628.42
68,928.42

2,946,548.42
71,435.42
70,435.42
69,156.56
60,742.26

Page 4

Date Check No Amount
8/13 3675 11,170.00
8/20 3676 325.00
8/14 36807 1,500.00
8/1s 3681 1,313.00
8/20 3685 2,500.00
8/20 3691* 5,530.00
8/12 3744* 1,000.00
8/1% 3745 2,500.00

Date Balance
8/13 44,072 .26
8/14 42,573.36
8/15 23,113.22
8/18 22,997.77
8/19 20,409.10
8/20 12,049.10
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